
Club Name Sponsor Room # Email 
Yoga  
(15 students only) 

Ms. Yanez Front Office (Mtg in U126) hyanez@pinescharter.net 

Creative Writing Ms. Portuondo D213 sportuondo@pinescharter.net 

Music Appreciation Ms. Montalvo D210 dmontalvo@pinescharter.net 

Book Club Ms. Otlmans S225 joltmans@pinescharter.net 

Chess Club Ms. Alongi D122 jalongi@pinescharter.net 

Best Buddies Ms. Santiago S204 masantiago@pinescharter.net 

Florida Explorers Club Mr. Pargas U226 cpargas@pinescharter.net 

Current Events Ms. Husband U222 khusband@pinescharter.net 

ASL 3 
(ASL 3 students only) 

Ms. Russo Please see or contact Ms. 
Russo for location.  

krusso@pinescharter.net 

First Priority Ms. Alberto TBA (Meet 1st day outside of 
front office under the bell) 

calberto@pinescharter.net 

College Apps & 
Scholarships 

Ms. Llanos & Ms. 
Sabatier 

Front Office (Mtg in C125) allanos@pinescharter.net 
msabatier@pinescharter.net 

American Red Cross Club Ms. Oddy S122 soddy@pinescharter.net 

New Kids on the Block 
(9

th
 grade only) 

Ms. Perez & Ms. 
Maycock 

Guidance (Meet in guidance 
and may relocate as needed) 

iperez@pinescharter.net  
kmaycock@pinescharter.net 

Yearbook Ambassadors Mr. Fagen C117 ffagen@pinescharter.net 

Step Team Ms. Kidd ROG Auditorium akidd@pinescharter.net 

Drama Club  Ms. Kidd ROG Auditorium akidd@pinescharter.net 

Animation Nation Officers Ms. Vivolo U203 dvivolo@pinescharter.net 

Band Mr. Daugherty Band Room mdaughterty@pinescharter.net 

HOSA Officers Ms. Ramirez S201 lramirez@pinescharter.net 

SGA Mr. Curry U225 acurry@pinescharter.net 

SNHS Officers & Science 
Tutoring 

Ms. Hernandez-Davis S122 mhernandez@pinescharter.net 

Class of 2016 Officers 
(Class officers only) 

Ms. Torres Front Office (Mtg in C111) storres@pinescharter.net 

Class of 2017 Officers 
(Class officers only) 

Ms. Hyacinth U231 chyacinth@pinescharter.net 

Class of 2018 Officers 
(Class officers only) 

Ms. Portalatin U224 nportalatin@pinescharter.net 

Class of 2019 Officers 
(Class officers only) 

Ms. Santiago S204 masantiago@pinescharter.net 

 

Creative Writing - Creative writing club is an excellent venue for students who wish to develop creative writing skills and 

share their work with other writers in a literary community.  It is an open space for individuals to express themselves 

through the written word. We hope to see you there! 

Music Appreciation - The music appreciation club invites students to explore and share their favorite music with others 

as well as talk about what it means and/or relates to their lives. Also, it is open to musically talented students, who 

would like to share their original songs and instrumental play with the group. Let's get creative together. 

Book Club - Do you love to read? Like to talk about books? Then join the PPCHS Book Club Homeroom group! 

Chess Club – Do you enjoy chess? Students will be pairing up with our Academic Village Middle School students to teach 

and play with them. 



Florida Explorers Club - We will research Florida history, ecology, and create itineraries for people to travel and see 

Florida. 

Current Events – The current events club will focus on a discussion of current news and events with CNN student news 

video clips. 

American Red Cross – The goal of this club is to focus on our community and giving back.  The American Red Cross helps 

others, like victims of natural disasters or other catastrophic events, like fires.  The American Red Cross also works with 

military members and the community.   

Yearbook Ambassadors - The yearbook/newspaper club offers students an opportunity to contribute to the school 

media by assisting in covering school events and playing an integral part in yearbook/newspaper marketing campaigns. 

Some newcomers will have their work published in the school media and/or yearbook. Look forward to seeing you in 

homeroom -- and in the school media 


